
Rule 4 34- 

CVL 

(a) Insert full 
name of 
company 

(b) tnsert full 
name(s) and 
address(es) 

(c) Insert 
date 

Presenters 
name, 

address and 
reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

mrrc rc 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

(7904014 

Name of Company 

(a) Devt Fresh Foods Limited 

We (b) Lynn Gibson and Robert David Hewitt of Gibson Hewrtt Limited , S Park Court, Pyrford 

Road 

West Byfleet, Surrey, KT14 6SD 

The Joint Liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at (c) Sth June 2014 

Signed flies. Date 5th June 2014 

Gibson Hewitt Limited For Official Use 

5 Park Court 
Pyrford Road Liquidation Section Post Room 

West Byfleet 
Surrey 

_ lil i | 

< 
i=) 
x 

=) 
$ *A3A006CB* 

Alt 14/06/2014 #364 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the affairs of Devi Fresh Foods Limited 

On the 05 June 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I{a) John Stuart MacLaren 

Managing Director 

of(b) 28 Echo Barn Lane, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 4NH 

believe that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,AI and B 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above-named company as at 05 June 2014 

the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carrted on business as 

Fresh food retail 

Date 05 June 2014 Signature(s) 

Fla d Sha than —___ _ 



* 

A- Summary of Assets Devi Fresh Foods Limited 

Assets Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets specifically pledged:- 

None 0 0 

0 0 

Assets subject to floating charge:- 

None 0 0 

0 0 

Assets not subject to charge - 

Plant and equipment 9,252 4,000 

Office equipment 2,234 0 

Motor vehicles 9,180 0 

Stock 17,445 0 

Book debts 125,236 13,000 

Cash taken over 5,834 5,834 

Goodwill 114,000 0 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ 283,181 22,834 

Signature HledMialearrs.. 

2.19 Statement of Affairs 

Date 05 June 2014 



. 

A1 - Summary of habilities Devi Fresh Foods Limited 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabllities 

Preferential creditors:- 

Employee Claims 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HMRC PAYE/NIC 
Employees’ claims 

Trade and expense 

Director's Loan 

Gourmet Sandwiches Limited 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature GL Mitakee Date 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

¢ 22,834 

£ 

(2,808 

£ 20,026 

£ 
0 

£ 20,026 

£ 
0 

£ 20,026 

£ 0 

£ 20,026 

£ 

(1,305) 
(5,269) 

(204,195) 
(96,458) 

(230,032) 

(537,259) 

£ (517,233) 

(2) 

£ (617,235) 

05 June 2014 



ssainff{y fo 
‘ ‘MO|SUNOH 
oz ascLess 
| 

[ s6Los‘zs 
‘ “MOjsUNOH 
‘anuany 

Aajsbury 
ZZ 

JeWNy 
Ysaxn, 

1900 

00 
03 

Se 
0zz3 

00 
03 

OXp 
ZEN 

‘xasaiPpIN 
‘NeyINOS 

‘peoy 
N
E
U
 

Zz 
‘pels 

e6Geg 
wed 

0900 

02 
9213 

0z 
9213 

00 
03 

QVO0 
SML 

‘ “Mo|suNoH 